22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA BIKERS CRISTIANO OTONI

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino
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Num.

79
18
48
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8
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Nome

SELMA FLAVIANA DA PAZ FERNANDES
ERIKA MARIA JOSE VIEIRA

LIDIANE APARECIDA COELHO

FLAVIANA HERMENEGILDO DE OLIVEIRA
BARBOSA

ANDREA SOARES

FABIANA DE MELO ARAUJO

JESSICA APARECIDA BORROMEU
LUCIANA SOUZA COSTA

CLAUDIENE APARECIDA MENDES
FONSECA

MARIA APARECIDA BALDOINO DA SILVA
MIRELE DA SILVA

VANESSA APARECIDA

ELIANA CELSA MAPA DA SILVA

MARTA SILVEIRA MIRANDA

ROBERTA ALESSANDRA

ANDRESSA MARIA BORROMEU
ROSANA TEIXEIRA BARBOSA

LUDYMILA MAISA FARIA LOBO
ROSILENE T. DE PAULA

JAQUELINA OLIMPIA DE REZENDE
SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

ALINE MAIA DOS SANTOS

KELE CRISTINA DE ALBUQUERQUE MELO
MARIA RITA AMANCIO

MARIA EFIG.MAGALHAES P.

MARIA CELIA DE ARAUJO SEIXAS

ANA LUCIA TAVARES DA COSTA
MONALISA JOANA DA SILVA

SX.
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ldd.

36
35
29
36

40
32
15
37
29

47
25
32
49
49
41
22
40
23
50
37
55
38
29
64
56
61
35
23

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3039 -
F3039 -
F2029 -
F3039 -

F4049 -
F3039 -
F1419 -
F3039 -
F2029 -

F4049 -
F2029 -
F3039 -
F4049 -
F4049 -
F4049 -
F2029 -
F4049 -
F2029 -
F5059 -
F3039 -
F5059 -
F3039 -
F2029 -
F6099 -
F5059 -
F6099 -
F3039 -
F2029 -

Equipe

CLUBE DOM PEDROLL

ACROB
ACORLAF

CEVADAS RUNNERS

CEVADAS RUNNER
ACORLAF

ACROB

Tempo

00:31:34
00:32:24
00:36:50
00:37:52

00:38:03
00:39:00
00:40:36
00:41:16
00:41:41

00:41:46
00:42:38
00:42:38
00:42:44
00:44:09
00:44:45
00:44:52
00:45:09
00:45:35
00:46:23
00:48:23
00:49:01
00:49:04
00:49:04
00:49:29
00:49:53
00:51:39
00:56:20
00:58:23
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Liquido

00:31:34
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